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NAME SERVICE ADDRESS Status Balance

AGUILAR, BALFRI 810 SEPTIEMBRE Final (37.11)

BAGGETT, MANDY 905 S CYPRESS Final (1.09)

BAKER, ROBERT 1923 S CHINA Final (21.07)

BARKER, GLENDA 581 CR 405 Final (0.15)

BAKER, WILL 104 HABROR DRIVE Final (8.86)

BAUGH, JAMIE 1107 N PINE Final (0.86)

BENAVIDES, AMBER 1915 NINE RD  2306 Final (6.77)

BENDER, BONNIE G 807 W 12TH Final (2.54)

BRIDGE STREET PENTACOSTAL CHURCH805 N BRIDGE Final (40.33)

BROWN, AJ 1100 SAGEMONT Final (10.00)

BROWN, MICHAEL 704 E 8TH Final (90.01)

BYRNE III, MICHAEL 2013 NINE RD  26 Final (15.70)

CAMPBELL,SKY 1915 NINE ROAD 2312 Final (7.25)

CANTU, MICHAEL 608 LAUREL Final (1.22)

CANTU, RENAE 218 LYNN GAVIT 1101 Final (40.20)

CAPPS, KRISTOPHER 1106 S CHURCH #4 Final (2.99)

CARRITHERS, MELISSA 111 BRUCE Final (14.41)

CARROLL, COTY 1928 S WALNUT Final (0.99)

CEBALLOS, KIMBERLY 403 W 8TH Final (10.54)

CERVANTES, JAVIER 2013 NINE RD Final (17.65)

CHATHAM, RACHEL 2100 N GRAHAM Final (9.05)

CHAVARRIA, JOSE 1102 N. HIGHT Final (37.89)

CHRISTIE, ANDREW JULIAN 810 LAUREL DRIVE Final (49.70)

COOK, LANELL 16606 S COLLEGE Final (69.67)

CORRALEJO, CHRISTIAN 218 LYNN GAVIT  801 Final (62.87)

CRAWFORD, TERI ROSE 807 BLEEKER Final (13.43)

CRUZ, VICTOR 304 E 4TH Final (34.50)

DAVENPORT LINDA 104 LACKEY Final (21.48)

DENNIS, MARY M 2101 N WALNUT Final (13.89)

DO, THUY TIEN THI 800 S CYPRESS Final (11.64)

DYE, GLEN E 501 HACKBERRY Final (2.99)

EL TEMPO EVAN DE PODER 1000 S - 1001 PLUM Final (38.49)

ESPINOSA, JIMMY 1300 W WHITE Final (52.47)

FEES, NATHAN 1107 SAGEMONT Final (23.01)

FICKER, PAULINE 2023 STANTION Final (6.20)

FRANCO, JOSE 904 W 2ND   3 Final (42.40)

GARCIA, COLTON 1203 N WALNUT Final (40.83)

GARCIA, JOEY 507 e 6TH Final (12.93)

GARCIA, TIM & TRINIDAD 1801 N ELIZABETH Final (0.11)

GARZA, GILBERT 300 E 17TH  8 Final (16.63)

GLORIA, RAUL 1005 SOUTHGATE 1 Final (56.60)

GONZALEZ, JESUS 1901 S PINE APT B Final (26.62)

GREEN, ANGELA L 807 BEE Final (5.25)

HAHN, DEAN 1309 S PINE Final (20.10)

HALEY, CATHY MARY 1912 S CHINA Final (15.23)

HANILY, WILLIAM 2013 NINE RD 18 Final (27.18)

HARVEY, DERECK LYNN 501 S CYPRESS Final (25.65)

HAWKINS, J E 108 MELVIN Final (16.82)

HAYLES, DUSTY 1107 S PECAN Final (11.35)

HENAGER, CHARLOTTE Final (25.00)

HENDERSON, ELVA 1201 N HIGH Final (8.85)
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HERNANDEZ, BRANDY 1915 NINE RD   1301 Final (4.34)

HERNANDEZ, EGOR VARGAS 2013 NINE RD 26 Final (8.76)

HERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 1802 N WALNUT Final (63.16)

HERRERA, TOMAS ALBERTO 708. N COLLEGE Final (20.53)

HILL, MARTY A 204 EDEN Final (19.78)

HILLHOUSE, BETTY 905 BLEEKER Final (90.83)

HOFFMAN, HEATHER RAE 218 LYNN GAVIT 103 Final (47.48)

HOLLBROOK, STEPHEN 2006 GRANT Final (2.28)

HORTON, JOHN 806 W16TH Final (15.49)

J & R CUSTOM PROCESSING 2820 N BRIDGE Final (560.63)

JOHNSON, SELESTER 1405 S BLACKBURN Final (45.60)

JOHNSON, WILLIAM 109 ROCHELLE Final (40.98)

JUAREZ, MIRACLE 807 BEE Final (34.01)

KHAN, KIRAH 1005 CROTHERS 1/2 Final (74.93)

KIRBY, JUSTIN COLE 1915 NINE RD Final (69.08)

LADD, ABIGAIL 1204 PEACH Final (6.48)

LEAL, GUADALUPE 2008 PARKWAY DR  2 Final (1.19)

LIU, JING ZHONG 809 POPLAR Final (14.86)

MARTIN, GARY L. 300 E 17TH  10 Final (87.81)

MARTIN, MIKE 300 W 7TH G Final (1.50)

MARTIN, PHILIP H 507 E 6TH Final (7.33)

MARTINEZ, ARCENIO SOTO 300 OTTE #6 Final (19.03)

MARTINEZ, MICHAEL 2030 MENARD HWY 2 Final (28.72)

MAYFIELD, ASHLEY 1915 NINE RD 2305 Final (40.56)

MCADA, KATHY LYNN 1015 w 17TH STREET Final (14.77)

MCCALEB, JOAH REN 218 LYNN GAVIT Final (16.97)

MCCANDLESS, JOHN 201 S SHORE Final (0.01)

MCCARTY, TARA LARAINE 704 S WILLOW Final (22.23)

MCFADDEN, DENNIS 1510 S CHINA Final (53.87)

MCINTOSH, J H 111 N LOOP DR Final (33.58)

MCPHERSON, BRIAN PATRICK 1007 S WALNUT Final (0.33)

MENA, THOMAS ALBERTO 2028 MENARD HWY Final (18.42)

MOLINA, VIRGINIA 904 W 2ND  7 Final (8.47)

MONTELLANO, ROBERT JR 103 STATE DR Final (25.00)

NAGLE, JOSHUA THOMAS 904 W 2ND Final (6.82)

NEY, ROBERT M. 904 W 2ND Final (5.47)

NGUYEN, QUANG 1928 S WALNUT Final (12.73)

NIX. JIMMY 210 N. HWY 287 Final (35.00)

NORRIS, LEXUS MONIQUE 2013 NINE RD 27 Final (18.88)

ORTIZ, JONATHAN JAMES 904 W 2ND Final (12.67)

PAINTER, ROY GENE JR 2002 MARLOW Final (14.95)

PALIN, RUFAEL JAMES 1012 W 2ND Final (0.43)

PANDO, FERNANDO 2010 PARKWAY DR  7 Final (26.71)

PARNELL, DARYN HEATH 803 POPLAR DRIVE Final (4.32)

PAUL, ALICE LINDLEY 2019 S CHINA Final (12.52)

PENA, DOMINGO 2010 PARKWAY DR  6 Final (61.93)

PENA, JOSE & CARLA 1703 N ELIZABETH Final (2.43)

PEPPER ACQUISITIONS LLC 906 S PECAN Final (17.55)

PINEDA, BECKY 1915 NINE RD 1201 Final (13.34)

PLATINUM SEVEN LLC 802 S WILLOW Final (61.02)

POE, JENA 1901 S PINE APT C Final (1.92)

RAMSEY, ANTHONY 402 S COLLEGE Final (47.42)

RAY, LURLENE 600 BURNS Final (100.00)

ROBERTS, DUNCAN 803 S PECAN Final (18.18)

ROQUE, ALEX 1607 S COLLEGE Final (1.26)

ROSS, KENNETH 210 S BLACKBURN Final (31.80)



ROSS, MARK LEE 1802 S CYPRESS Final (2.23)

RUSSELL, DEAN 1915 NINE RD 2105 Final (67.00)

SAMFORD, RANDY SCOTT 218 LYNN GAVIT  1304 Final (23.35)

SAMMONS MCANALLY COMPANY 203 E COMMERCE Final (9.40)

SANDOVAL, ALYSSA 1603 N GRAHAM Final (87.56)

SCHAAKE, KENNETH 904 W 2ND Final (54.80)

SCHOMBERG, STEVEN 1107 N BRIDGE Final (43.27)

SCOTT, DEWAYNE 1303 UNO Final (17.63)

SEIFERT, JOHN WILLIAM 904 W 2ND Final (30.62)

SHUFFIELD, STEVE 506 W 8TH  1/2 Final (5.39)

SILVER TWO LLC 2113 S PINE Final (18.81)

SMITH, DANIEL 1000 CROTHERS Final (59.52)

SMITH, JOHN 727 E US HWY 190 Final (40.81)

SMITH-CLOUD, AMANDA 707 S ELM Final (3.41)

SNYDER, WILLIAM 1507 N GRAHAM Final (41.22)

SOLIS, CASIMIRO 1109 S OAK Final (7.74)

SOLIS, NELLIE 209 E WHITE Final (1.07)

SOLIS, RAYMOND 1305 S HIGH Final (4.33)

SOUTHWEST SILICA LLC 303 A L REED Final (61.76)

STEPHENSON, LOLA 2004 S HIGH Final (46.34)

STURDIVANT, DOROTHY 904 W 2ND APT 8 Final (2.07)

SULLENS, MAE JEAN 300 OTTE #6 Final (4.33)

TAYLOR, DON E 203 STATE DRIVE Final (8.24)

THE LIGHTHOUSE 701 W COMMERCE Final (79.73)

THOMAS, MELVIN RAY 416 FIFE Final (54.32)

THORNTON, JOHNNIE 103 MELVIN Final (26.51)

TILL, ROBERT 904 W 2ND APT 1 Final (24.97)

TORRES, SALVADOR 305 OTTE #14 Final (39.66)

TREVINO, BEN 406 W 2ND Final (30.44)

VELEZ, BRIGIDA 305 W WHITE Final (1.62)

VILLARREAL, ALFREDO 2013 NINE RD 25 Final (68.60)

WALTHALL, NORMAN 331 FM 2996 Final (0.45)

WILL, GEORGE 1107 S HIGH #7 Final (35.79)

WILLIAMS, LORETTA 801 N CYPRESS Final (43.82)

WILLMAN, JERRY BOB 500 CROTHERS Final (5.26)

WILLS, JOE FRANCIS 904 W 2ND Final (25.42)

WINSTON, FRANCES 113 STATE DRIVE Final (57.52)

WRIGHT, DUSTIN 2030 MENARD HWY 3 Final (7.50)

ZAPATA, ESPERANZA 604 W 5TH Final (14.14)

ZB CROWN MANAGEMENT 1003 S BRIDGE Final (4.92)

Total (4,296.50)


